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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 526,725

Total Number of Transactions: 391,544

Law Enforcement Agencies 5,166

Outpatient Health Facilities 3,845

Consumer Complaints 3,737

Public Health 3,803

Outpatient Mental Health Care 35,807

Disaster Services 37,992

Holiday Assistance 22,248

Public Assistance Programs 25,263

Financial Assistance 41,412

Housing/Shelter 51,759

Community Services 5,566

Information Services 42,654

Utilities/Heat 50,508

Legal Services 20,241

Employment and Training Programs 8,543

Individual and Family Support Services 9,839

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

6,212

Transportation 7,183

Personal/Household Goods 11,724

Substance Abuse Services 17,075

Food 18,289

Tax Organizations and Services 12,090

Health Supportive Services 14,160

Aggregate Sum: 501,964

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Human Reproduction 1,102

Family Surrogate/Alternative Living Services 1,016

Municipal Services/Public Works 893

Educational Programs 1,295

Educational Support Services 1,458

Specialized Treatment 1,352

Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services 1,350

Occupational/Professional Associations 120

Social Development and Enrichment 225

Rehabilitation 682

Mental Health Facilities 620

Judicial Services 351

Courts 2,756

Leisure Activities 2,516

Psychiatric Support Services 2,196

Consumer Assistance and Protection 2,867

Legal Assistance 3,608

Social Insurance Programs 3,607

Consumer Regulation 3,539

Educational Institutions/Schools 2,108

Criminal Correctional System 1,837

Donor Services 1,666

Public Safety 1,469

Specialty Medicine 1,926

Community Groups 2,094

Inpatient Health Facilities 2,068

Animal Services 2,038

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Environmental Protection and Improvement 79

Death Certification/Burial Arrangements 10

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

6,211

Community Services 5,547

Law Enforcement Agencies 5,138

Transportation 7,178

Individual and Family Support Services 9,823

Employment and Training Programs 8,536

Outpatient Health Facilities 3,841

Consumer Regulation 3,525

Legal Assistance 3,604

Public Health 3,800

Consumer Complaints 3,733

Social Insurance Programs 3,605

Information Services 39,340

Disaster Services 37,954

Outpatient Mental Health Care 32,990

Financial Assistance 41,401

Personal/Household Goods 11,723

Housing/Shelter 51,674

Utilities/Heat 50,491

Substance Abuse Services 17,055

Health Supportive Services 14,149

Tax Organizations and Services 12,080

Food 18,288

Public Assistance Programs 25,241

Holiday Assistance 22,246

Legal Services 20,216

Connecticut Sum: 495,377

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Municipal Services/Public Works 893

Rehabilitation 681

Family Surrogate/Alternative Living Services 1,015

Educational Programs 1,295

Human Reproduction 1,101

Mental Health Facilities 620

Environmental Protection and Improvement 79

Death Certification/Burial Arrangements 10

Occupational/Professional Associations 120

Judicial Services 350

Social Development and Enrichment 225

Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services 1,349

Educational Institutions/Schools 2,108

Community Groups 2,092

Inpatient Health Facilities 2,064

Psychiatric Support Services 2,192

Consumer Assistance and Protection 2,865

Courts 2,754

Leisure Activities 2,515

Educational Support Services 1,458

Public Safety 1,387

Specialized Treatment 1,352

Donor Services 1,664

Animal Services 2,036

Specialty Medicine 1,926

Criminal Correctional System 1,837

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Transportation 5

Consumer Complaints 4

Inpatient Health Facilities 4

Employment and Training Programs 7

Health Supportive Services 11

Tax Organizations and Services 10

Legal Assistance 4

Community Groups 2

Animal Services 2

Outpatient Health Facilities 4

Psychiatric Support Services 4

Public Health 3

Public Safety 82

Disaster Services 38

Law Enforcement Agencies 28

Housing/Shelter 85

Financial Assistance 11

Information Services 3,314

Outpatient Mental Health Care 2,817

Utilities/Heat 17

Individual and Family Support Services 16

Consumer Regulation 14

Community Services 19

Legal Services 25

Public Assistance Programs 22

Substance Abuse Services 20

Out of State Sum: 6,587

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Regional Type:  State

Period: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Human Reproduction 1

Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services 1

Rehabilitation 1

Judicial Services 1

Personal/Household Goods 1

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

1

Leisure Activities 1

Courts 2

Consumer Assistance and Protection 2

Food 1

Donor Services 2

Family Surrogate/Alternative Living Services 1

Social Insurance Programs 2

Holiday Assistance 2

Region Level 2 Service Count


